
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
6 
9 
2 
7 
8 
1 
4 
5 

Name 
Pedro Gonçalves 
Rodolfo Fonseca 
Gustavo Zimmerman 
Estefano Matos 
João Dinis 
Marco Nicolluzi 
Nuno Oliveira 
Edgar Gonçalves 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
24 

1 

Diff 

0.676 
12.260 
19.067 
28.865 

1 Lap 
34.003 

23 Laps 

Gap 

0.676 
11.584 

6.807 
9.798 
1 Lap 
5.138 

22 Laps 

Best Tm 
48.680 
48.976 
49.323 
49.529 
50.015 
49.890 
50.107 
52.209 

In Lap 
4 
5 
1 
4 

14 
17 

9 
1 

Total Tm 
20:24.138 
20:24.814 
20:36.398 
20:43.205 
20:53.003 
20:02.964 
20:58.141 

1:38.855 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.676 

Avg. Speed 

62,111 

Best Lap Tm 

48.680 

Best Speed 

65,078 

Best Lap by 

6 - Pedro Gonçalves 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha 

GOLD 

Corrida 2 

Race started at 12:18:53 

Euroindy 0,880 km 
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